A-47
Guide rail clamp (for round rails) - Part. D31
 (per guide tonde) - Part.
Guide rail clamp (for trapezoidal rails) - Part. D32
 (per guide trapezoidali) - Part.
Guide rail clamp (for rectangular rails) - Part.
 (per guide rettangolari) - Part.
GUIDE RAIL CLAMPS
26
59
I19.5
25x8
Type Code
Dg
Rail diameter I
(mm) (mm)
CP000179 8 16
CP000180 10 15
CP000181 12 15
CP000182 14 15
26
59
9
19.5